
07.06.2024

Teilnehmerübersicht

Prfg:Startpl.

ABSALON,ALINE 17: 1, 18: 1, 22: 1, 24: 1,

0104 Claire 208

0009 Affiche Z

0311 Lucky white Star

ACHATZ,EMMA 20: 1, 22: 1,

0117 Cocoman SE

ACHATZ,TIM 22: 1,

0399 Stakkato's Gypsy Girl

AMMERING,JUDITH 20: 1, 22: 1,

0058 Cara Mia 128

0345 Oooh La La

ANGERMANN,LEONIE-MARIE 08: 1, 10: 2,

0286 Lamaz 4

0363 Queensberry Kiss 2

ATAY,SHIRA 16: 1, 17: 1,

0074 Cash 240

BALZ,OLIVER 02: 1, 04: 1, 08: 2, 09: 1, 15: 1, 16: 1, 

17: 2, 18: 1,

0091 Chiquita 76

0395 Smilla J

0371 Raya 90

0076 Catania 145

0006 Action Girl 12

0322 Million Reasons 3

BALZ,PIA-LUISA 15: 1, 16: 1,

0091 Chiquita 76

0098 Ciadora 2

BALZ,SABRINA 17: 1, 18: 1, 23: 1,

0284 Lady Lavall 4

BARTMANN,ISABEL 11: 1, 14: 1,

BASTOS DA SILVA CAMPOS,YVONN 09: 1, 18: 1,

0064 Carlotta 341

BAUER,ANNA 18: 2, 19: 2,

0297 Leo Lausemaus 4

0326 Mona-Lou

0226 Hannah W 3

BAUER,CAROLINE 13: 1, 16: 1,

0390 Shades of Blue

BAUER,EVA 20: 1,

0393 Sina 452

BAUER,ISABELLA 12: 1, 14: 1,

0251 Jay Playboy

BAURENSCHMIDT,CELINA 17: 1, 18: 1,

0254 Kadira 5

BEETH,QUIRIN 15: 1,

0085 Chaccomanin

0198 Free Spirit 5

BEZENKA-HORN,SILVIA 12: 1, 14: 1,

0108 Clarin de Luna

BIENDL,MARLEN 24: 1,

0288 Landfürst 15

BILLHARZ,STEPHANIE 13: 1, 15: 1, 16: 1,

0249 Jacy 5

BIRNER,CHRISTINE 22: 1, 24: 1,

0217 Gründleinshofs Pop Art

0073 Cascabella E

BIRNER,LISA-MARIE 13: 1, 16: 1, 20: 1,

0036 Brendy Boy

BRAUN,ANGELIKA 12: 1,

0145 Dalan 7

BRUECKMANN-LEVIEN,MICHAELA 04: 2, 06: 2, 07: 2, 09: 1, 10: 1, 19: 1, 

25: 1,

0287 Lancaster 195

0246 It´s Me

0081 Celeste B

0120 Colino B

0168 Dominator Deja-vu Z

BUSCH,NADJA 12: 1,
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0398 Spanish Day xx

CHRISTOPH,STEFANIE 23: 1,

0111 Clinta 10

DENGLER,ANJA 13: 1, 16: 1, 20: 1,

0235 Henrie 6

DIETL,LISA 10: 1,

0157 Demira 4

DONHAUSER,PAVLINA 13: 1, 16: 1,

0047 Calea 14

0083 Celine 215

DORN,KATHARINA 13: 1, 15: 1,

0237 Hidalgo de Luxe G

0118 Coconut Candy G

0296 Lennox Lazar DG

DORN,MAGNUS 08: 1,

0237 Hidalgo de Luxe G

0118 Coconut Candy G

DRECHSLER,PAULINE 11: 1,

0338 Nino de Angelo 8

DRECHSLER,SIMONE 01: 1, 04: 2, 06: 2, 09: 1, 10: 1,

0171 DSP Luna v. Manchester DB

0309 Lolitha von Manchester DB

0213 Gräfin v. Kühdorf DB

0314 Mabel v. Manchester

0234 Helene G

0196 For Wonder K

ECKERT,EMILY 13: 2, 15: 1, 16: 1,

0386 Say Hello T

0371 Raya 90

ECKL,MARIA-MAGDALENA 10: 1, 19: 1, 25: 1,

0063 Carlos 772

EIGENSTETTER,LENA 13: 1, 15: 1, 16: 1, 22: 1,

0311 Lucky white Star

EIGENSTETTER,LISA 15: 1, 16: 1, 22: 1,

0009 Affiche Z

EISENMANN,ALEXA 06: 1, 08: 1, 17: 1, 18: 1,

0089 Chiara 372

ERMERT,KRISTINA 02: 1, 04: 2, 06: 1,

0262 Karajade VR

0324 Miss Munich

ERTL,MANUEL 13: 1, 16: 1, 20: 1,

0086 Changing Guard xx

EYERMANN,ROBERT 06: 1, 09: 2, 10: 1, 18: 2, 19: 1, 24: 2, 

25: 1,

0078 Cautious Charlie

0256 Kalani JB

0264 Kiara 143

FEHNL,SVEN 01: 1, 02: 2, 03: 3, 04: 3, 05: 3, 06: 3, 

07: 3, 09: 1, 10: 1, 15: 1, 17: 2, 19: 1, 

23: 1, 25: 1,

0049 Call my name 2

0267 Korano's Firebird

0088 Checki Chan B

0227 Harika

0261 Kapuki S 2

0067 Carsten P

0310 Lollysand

0161 Diamantica PG

0361 Q-Two TL

0223 Haddock TMS

0197 Freddie Mercury 10

0285 Lago De Ilopango

FISCH,SVENJA 02: 1, 04: 1,

0294 Legend of Amber S.F.

FISCHER,MARKUS 17: 1, 18: 1, 24: 1,

0015 Amita V

FORSTER,SARAH-DOREEN 08: 1, 09: 1, 18: 1, 24: 1,

0201 Galoubina

0057 Cannelloni 4

0375 Rigatoni di Mama Maria

FRIEDL,NINA 03: 1, 05: 1,
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0374 Riemaars Fanore

FUCHS,SOPHIA 15: 1, 17: 1,

0356 Pokerface 51

FUIHL,THERESA 20: 1,

0031 Bernstein 130

GEHRING,ANNA 10: 2, 17: 1, 18: 1, 19: 2, 25: 2,

0049 Call my name 2

0267 Korano's Firebird

0088 Checki Chan B

0227 Harika

0261 Kapuki S 2

0310 Lollysand

0361 Q-Two TL

0223 Haddock TMS

0282 Kunanda

GEISSLER,SOPHIA 12: 1, 13: 1, 14: 1,

0433 Wilma 287

GILLICH,MARCO 05: 1, 15: 1, 17: 1, 23: 1, 24: 1,

0134 Corinella

0379 Ruby van de Warande

GLOEBL,ANDREA 13: 1, 15: 1, 16: 1,

0129 Compadre 7

0403 Stefan 27

GOETZER,LAURA 09: 1, 10: 1, 18: 1, 19: 1, 24: 1, 25: 1,

0050 Calle Körper

0069 Casallitos

GRADER,INES 13: 1, 16: 1,

0018 Argentinus' Son

0096 Chuck Berry 7

0052 Calzone 4

0430 Waterkant S

0405 Sydney 247

0037 Brown Sugar 33

0157 Demira 4

0388 Semper Fi 7

0355 Piemont 9

0381 Samiro 44

0312 Luisa B

0020 Arraghbeg Welcome

0100 Cicada 2

0043 Cadeau 50

GRAEFE,MAXIMILIAN 01: 1, 03: 1, 04: 1, 05: 2, 06: 2, 08: 1, 

09: 2, 10: 1, 18: 2, 19: 1, 23: 2, 25: 1,

0247 IWEST Dr. Meyer

0007 Adagia K

0149 Dark Dominator

0364 Quel Mexx

0420 Uruguay 25

0259 Kanthago de Revel

0417 Unstoppable de la Pomme

0331 Nanthago R-E

0236 Hernandez de la Cigale

GREIM,KATHARINA 20: 1, 22: 1,

0337 Nino 248

GRIMM,LAURA 15: 1,

0414 Top Fabio

GROHS,VERENA 15: 1, 16: 1, 17: 2, 18: 1, 23: 2, 24: 1,

0112 Clueso 17

0380 Sambada R

0385 Saqina R

GRUEN,MICHAELA 13: 1,

0181 Ellioth

GRUENEISL,NATALIE 15: 1,

0072 Casares L

0427 Vigo 39

GSCHWIND,COSIMA 13: 1, 20: 1,

0055 Campino 532

HABJAN,LENA 07: 1, 23: 1,

0268 Kortessa 3

HACHENBERG,ANJA 17: 1, 23: 1, 24: 1,

0247 IWEST Dr. Meyer

0030 Belissima D

HAFERKORN,LAURA 03: 1, 05: 1, 20: 1,
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0065 Carmena T

0124 Colour Boy 4

HAGER,DANIELA 16: 1, 17: 1,

0429 Wandora 5

0265 Kivella

HAGSPIEL,STEPHANIE 13: 1, 16: 1, 20: 1,

0084 Centimo 9

HAYD,ELLEN 09: 1, 10: 1, 17: 1, 18: 1, 23: 1, 24: 1,

0001 7 Star Stables Elton

HEIM,MAGDALENA 17: 1, 18: 2, 24: 1,

0182 Elvisanda HaB Z

HENTSCHEL,CHARLOTTE 15: 1, 17: 1,

0199 Funny Luca

HERBST,NATASCHA 01: 1, 03: 1, 15: 1, 17: 1, 20: 1, 21: 1,

0301 Light Blue 2

0053 Campari Orange 4

HEYNE,NILS 04: 1, 06: 1, 15: 1, 17: 1,

0177 Ehrenrunde N

0180 Elite 51

0426 Victory of Darkness

HILTNER,LISA 15: 2, 16: 2,

0221 Gut Neuenhofs Caprice

0241 Houston 22

HOEFER,AMELY 13: 1, 16: 1,

0189 Faveura Jolie

HORAENDER,FRANZISKA 15: 1, 17: 2, 18: 1,

0137 Corrado 145

0202 Gentleman Jack 5

HORTER,LENNART LEON 15: 1, 16: 1,

0185 Especially Amy Blue PW

HUBER,EMILIA 12: 1,

HUBER,FABIAN 15: 1, 22: 1, 23: 1,

0023 Asti's Alonso

0211 Gouvernante 8

HUEHN,NATALIE PATRICIA 13: 1, 15: 1, 16: 1,

0102 Cinderella 636

0382 Samson Special

0320 Merkurs

JAHNKE,RICARDA JOHANNA 15: 1, 16: 1,

0362 Quassina 3

JAHRSTORFER,MICHAELA 20: 1, 23: 1,

0435 Zeus 175

JANCA,SAMUEL 09: 1, 18: 1, 24: 1,

0132 Coolio 44

JANCA,VLADIMIR 04: 1, 05: 1, 06: 1, 07: 1, 10: 1, 18: 1, 

19: 1, 25: 1,

0283 La Dia de Verano JV

0387 Secreto del Amor JV

0165 Dime lo que Ves JV

JARCZAK,SANDRA 07: 2, 24: 1,

0097 Chunky Monkey 5

0372 Reality 51

0093 Chocolate Crunch

0138 Crazy Confetti

KAMINSKI,PAULINA 12: 1, 13: 1,

0150 Darron ex Limerick Boy

KASPER,MARIE 15: 1, 16: 1,

0115 Coca Cola T

KELIDIS-KARAGIANNI,STEFANIA 03: 1, 04: 1,

0060 Carl 132

KELLNER-HARTWIG,YASMIN 12: 1, 13: 1,

0377 Romeo 862

KENTSCH,SOPHIA 13: 1, 15: 1, 16: 2, 20: 2,

0018 Argentinus' Son

0388 Semper Fi 7

0066 Carsali

KESSL,FELICITA 14: 1,

0219 Guccimo R OLD
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0244 In Love A

0056 Candyman 169

KESSL,ISABELL 15: 1, 16: 1, 22: 1, 23: 1,

0206 Giran 2

0219 Guccimo R OLD

0244 In Love A

0056 Candyman 169

KIENER,FELICIA 23: 1,

0205 Giotto 59

KNAUER,MARINA 02: 1, 08: 1, 09: 1, 17: 1, 18: 1,

0204 Get your Graffiti

0028 Be Dirty Harry

0243 Imperia 39

0358 Pretty Woman 221

KOECKEIS,GREGOR 22: 1, 23: 1,

0062 Carlos 771

KOPKA,NADINE 13: 1, 16: 1,

0095 Chopin 102

KOZUCH,ALESSA 17: 1, 18: 1,

0405 Sydney 247

0157 Demira 4

0388 Semper Fi 7

0381 Samiro 44

0043 Cadeau 50

0239 Hippie WP

0192 Fennan

KREUZPOINTNER,KRISTINA 20: 1,

0121 Collini 5

0039 Bumbledor

KUBIK,MARTINA 20: 1,

0142 Curioso S

KUEHNER,SVENJA 12: 1, 14: 1,

0014 Alvescot Whirligig

KUEPER,ANNEKE 15: 1, 16: 1,

0214 Gralskönig

KUNERT,ANNIKA 15: 1, 16: 1, 20: 1, 22: 1,

0329 My Tinkerbell

0155 Del  Mio

KUTSCHKER,ISABELLA 12: 1, 14: 1,

0230 Heaven Can Wait 2

LANDSKRONE,ANIKA 06: 1, 07: 1,

0099 Ciao Cacao

LANG,LENA 23: 2, 24: 1,

0130 Comtesse Couleur

0176 Echten 2

LAWRENCE,BELINDA 08: 2, 15: 1, 16: 1, 17: 2, 23: 3, 24: 1,

0287 Lancaster 195

0246 It´s Me

0404 Summa Summarum 3

0081 Celeste B

0120 Colino B

0168 Dominator Deja-vu Z

LECHNER,SELINA 15: 2, 16: 1, 17: 1,

0402 Stazzano

0341 Now Narmika

LICHT,LEOPOLD 04: 1, 05: 1, 06: 1, 07: 1, 11: 1, 17: 1,

0369 Raja 159

0029 Beetle Z

LINK,KAREN 12: 1, 13: 1,

0046 Cajou mon Bijou

LITTERBACH,TERESA 03: 1, 05: 1,

0235 Henrie 6

0425 Victoria Vary xx

MARTINI,CHRISTIAN 17: 1, 18: 1,

0170 Double Dutch 17

0253 Joyful Kid

MEIER,ELKE 17: 1, 18: 1,

0011 Akita's Abigail

MEILER,CAROLA 12: 1, 14: 1,

0123 Colombian Sky
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MEILER,MARLENE 20: 1,

0183 Eros 201

MUELLER,LISA 04: 1, 06: 1, 08: 2, 15: 1, 17: 2, 23: 2,

0158 Descarado 25

0437 Zottellotte

MUELLER,MARINA 15: 1, 17: 1,

0263 Kasander 4

MUELLER,VIKTORIA 15: 1, 17: 1,

0290 Latigo 20

MUELLER-MORGENTHAL,MARION 17: 1, 18: 1, 23: 1,

0195 For a little Star VA

0137 Corrado 145

0401 Starlord 3

0202 Gentleman Jack 5

NOACK,MANJA 03: 1, 15: 1, 16: 1, 20: 1,

0051 Calux

0397 Somani N

NOEHBAUER,KATHRIN 22: 1,

0250 Janus v.Buchber

0392 Silvana 163

0336 Nicolino 9

0270 Krottenthal's Caretellissimo

0315 Macchiato 12

0273 Krottenthal's Unkenelfe

0308 Lolita 212

0319 Mentos 22

0024 Atlanta 517

0075 Castello 191

0092 Choco Blue SN

0042 Cabrisko

0003 Abbygale 4

0307 Livestyle 2

0012 Alisha T

0272 Krottenthal's Unabell

0340 Nougat 40

0045 Caitano 47

0010 Air Force White

0421 USA 14

0271 Krottenthal's Negresca

0143 Cute Mrs.Jolly L

0212 Grace Kelly 126

0004 Abracadabra 15

0269 Krottenthal's Big Bang

0035 Bombastica 3

0328 Movie Blue Eyes

0122 Colmino ET

0408 TH Fridolin

0087 Chapau Claque

0070 Casallo US

0323 Minni Maus 4

0353 Perfekt Dancer

0172 DSP Right and Sugar

0175 Easy Peasy Emerald

0077 Catch me up 3

0432 Wildfire vom Klosterbach

0274 Krottenthals Chipmunk

0306 Little Checker jun.

0220 Gulliver 165

0232 Heino 50

0412 Tilly Twinklewing

0260 Kanto van BDG

0194 Figero 3

0303 Lipton Ice 5

0242 I'm Berta

0295 Leila 375

0019 Arox-Ruf

0276 Krottenthals Chocoprinzessin

0094 Chocomio MG

0334 New Edition 6

0368 Radihaza Neptancos

0277 Krottenthals ChocoSusi

0279 Krottenthals Ninanu

0275 Krottenthals ChocoCookie

0278 Krottenthals Dollarboy

0378 Ronny-Pony

0017 Anri Top-Hat

0245 Iniestka

0280 Krottenthals's Candyboy

NOEHBAUER,LILLI 22: 1,

0250 Janus v.Buchber
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0392 Silvana 163

0336 Nicolino 9

0270 Krottenthal's Caretellissimo

0315 Macchiato 12

0273 Krottenthal's Unkenelfe

0308 Lolita 212

0319 Mentos 22

0024 Atlanta 517

0075 Castello 191

0042 Cabrisko

0003 Abbygale 4

0012 Alisha T

0272 Krottenthal's Unabell

0340 Nougat 40

0045 Caitano 47

0143 Cute Mrs.Jolly L

0004 Abracadabra 15

0269 Krottenthal's Big Bang

0328 Movie Blue Eyes

0172 DSP Right and Sugar

0432 Wildfire vom Klosterbach

0274 Krottenthals Chipmunk

0220 Gulliver 165

0412 Tilly Twinklewing

0295 Leila 375

0094 Chocomio MG

0277 Krottenthals ChocoSusi

0378 Ronny-Pony

0017 Anri Top-Hat

NUESSLE,SANDRA 06: 1, 07: 1, 09: 1, 24: 1,

0078 Cautious Charlie

0256 Kalani JB

0264 Kiara 143

OBERMEIER,MARTIN 15: 1, 17: 1,

0184 Esomein

0154 Degustator xx

PABST,ELISABETH 15: 2, 17: 2, 23: 2,

0327 Monterey 17

0033 Blockbuster Bee A

PAUL,FRANZISKA 12: 1,

0144 Da Vinci 293

PERSSON,ALEXA 13: 1, 16: 1,

0119 Coffee 28

PFEIFFER,CORINNA 08: 1, 24: 1,

0293 Lefevre Son

PINZL,TANJA 16: 1,

0302 Linus Little

PIRNAY,BRITTA 16: 1, 17: 1,

0228 Harley Davidson 5

PIRZER,ALEXANDRA 15: 2, 16: 1, 17: 1,

0090 Chicago 214

0342 Obless de Coeur

PIRZER,KRISTIN 17: 1, 22: 1, 23: 1, 24: 1,

0222 Gwenyth 3

0281 Kruso

PUCHTA,ALICIA 13: 1, 16: 1,

0422 Valea RM

RAAB,BENEDIKT 23: 3,

0068 Cartoon 31

0316 Maribo Sun

0203 George Cool

0071 Casanova N.W.

0002 Aaron 416

0166 Dimerdor Merveilles

REGER,MONIKA 12: 1, 14: 1,

0289 Láska

REHBEIN DR.,JULIA 02: 1, 04: 1, 05: 1, 07: 1,

0389 Sempre Fedele

REICHEL,CORA 20: 1,

0370 Rashida 24

REINL,MIRJA 20: 1,

0413 Tipperary's Winni

REMLING,ANNA 13: 1, 20: 1,

0384 Saphira 234
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RESTER,LEONI 12: 2, 13: 1, 14: 2,

0238 Hilkens Sterntaler

0359 Prince Diabolo KM

RIEDEL,MARTINA 12: 1, 14: 1,

0126 Come together 5

RINGLSTETTER,STELLA 22: 1,

0392 Silvana 163

0336 Nicolino 9

0209 Gloriette 13

0270 Krottenthal's Caretellissimo

0315 Macchiato 12

0273 Krottenthal's Unkenelfe

0308 Lolita 212

0319 Mentos 22

0024 Atlanta 517

0075 Castello 191

0092 Choco Blue SN

0003 Abbygale 4

0307 Livestyle 2

0012 Alisha T

0272 Krottenthal's Unabell

0340 Nougat 40

0339 Nintendo von der Geest

0045 Caitano 47

0010 Air Force White

0421 USA 14

0271 Krottenthal's Negresca

0143 Cute Mrs.Jolly L

0212 Grace Kelly 126

0153 Dear Mr. Perfect

0140 Cronist

0004 Abracadabra 15

0269 Krottenthal's Big Bang

0035 Bombastica 3

0328 Movie Blue Eyes

0348 Orlanda 44

0122 Colmino ET

0408 TH Fridolin

0087 Chapau Claque

0070 Casallo US

0323 Minni Maus 4

0353 Perfekt Dancer

0172 DSP Right and Sugar

0175 Easy Peasy Emerald

0077 Catch me up 3

0432 Wildfire vom Klosterbach

0274 Krottenthals Chipmunk

0317 Matador 221

0306 Little Checker jun.

0232 Heino 50

0260 Kanto van BDG

0194 Figero 3

0303 Lipton Ice 5

0242 I'm Berta

0019 Arox-Ruf

0276 Krottenthals Chocoprinzessin

0094 Chocomio MG

0334 New Edition 6

0368 Radihaza Neptancos

0277 Krottenthals ChocoSusi

0279 Krottenthals Ninanu

0275 Krottenthals ChocoCookie

0278 Krottenthals Dollarboy

0378 Ronny-Pony

0017 Anri Top-Hat

0245 Iniestka

0151 Davey Two

ROEDL,FIONA 08: 1, 15: 1, 16: 1, 17: 1, 23: 1,

0411 Tiefenhofs Cacun

0148 Darcosall de Revel

0160 Diago 22

0240 Hollyway

0178 Eiluns Mikado Boy

0346 Origi du Rouet

0167 Dipped in sugar

0364 Quel Mexx

0420 Uruguay 25

0169 Doremi 6

0259 Kanthago de Revel

0417 Unstoppable de la Pomme

0331 Nanthago R-E

0136 Cornets Chindoctro alias Nooit

0164 Dimanche vh Reukenis Z
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0347 Orinoko Flow 3

0436 Zirdento Blue

ROEDL,STEFAN 02: 3, 03: 3, 04: 3, 05: 3, 06: 3, 07: 3, 

08: 1, 09: 2, 10: 1, 17: 1, 18: 1, 19: 1, 

23: 1, 25: 1,

0411 Tiefenhofs Cacun

0148 Darcosall de Revel

0160 Diago 22

0240 Hollyway

0149 Dark Dominator

0346 Origi du Rouet

0167 Dipped in sugar

0364 Quel Mexx

0420 Uruguay 25

0169 Doremi 6

0259 Kanthago de Revel

0417 Unstoppable de la Pomme

0331 Nanthago R-E

0136 Cornets Chindoctro alias Nooit

0164 Dimanche vh Reukenis Z

0347 Orinoko Flow 3

0236 Hernandez de la Cigale

0436 Zirdento Blue

ROTH,KATHARINA 17: 1, 18: 1,

0252 Josta - H

RUPP,HARALD 16: 1, 17: 1,

0367 Quincy 243

SANDER,JANA 15: 1, 16: 1, 23: 1,

0131 Contadino Z

SARTER,DANIELA 15: 1, 16: 1,

0159 Deyonce 2

SCHAUMLOEFFEL,SARAH 12: 1, 13: 1, 20: 1, 22: 1,

0105 Clara 149

0008 Adara B

SCHEUCHER,LARA 08: 1, 09: 1, 17: 1, 18: 1,

0102 Cinderella 636

0382 Samson Special

SCHINDHELM,LEONIE 08: 2, 11: 1, 15: 2, 16: 2, 17: 1, 23: 2,

0428 Vinkenhofs Hudson

0079 Cecksi GG

0193 Ferrari 141

SCHMERBECK,LUZIA-SOPHIE 13: 1, 16: 1,

0059 Caretello's Caruso

0188 Fast Princess xx

0191 Felizitas 28

SCHMIDT,JASMIN MICHELLE 09: 1, 10: 1, 13: 1, 15: 1, 16: 1, 17: 1, 

18: 1, 20: 1, 24: 1,

0332 Nevada 211

0349 Ostwind A

SCHREDER,HANNA 06: 1, 07: 1, 08: 1, 09: 1, 23: 1, 24: 1,

0305 Little bit bigger

0406 Tausendbachls Mäximilianus

0407 Tausendbachls Nasowieso

SCHWIERS,CHIARA 20: 1, 22: 1,

0298 Les Yeux

SEEBAUER,NADINE 17: 1, 23: 1,

0103 Cinderella G 3

SEIDLITZ,DAGMAR 15: 1, 16: 1, 20: 1, 23: 1,

0366 Quicktime 6

SIMMEL DR.,MARTIN 13: 2, 16: 2, 20: 2,

0409 Theo Cayenne

0116 Coco Bella Cayenne

SINGER,ANGELINA LEONIE 06: 1, 07: 1, 09: 1, 10: 1, 17: 1, 18: 1, 

19: 1, 24: 1, 25: 1,

0187 Fabrizio 36

0080 Ceep Distance

0218 Gucci Blue

SINGER,STEFANIE 03: 1, 20: 1,

0162 Diamaro Z

SPANGLER,AMELIE 22: 1, 23: 1,

0330 Mylene Carthago Z

SPANGLER,KARL 20: 1, 22: 1,

0304 Little Bambi
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SPARENBERG,JULIA 01: 2, 02: 1, 03: 1, 04: 1, 05: 1, 06: 1, 

07: 1,

0434 Zarlo

0423 Van Holder

0365 Quiberole

0125 Comdor

0110 Clash 6

0186 Extravagante T

0101 Cicasallca

0207 Global Gesa

0292 Leander W

0333 New Blue Bridge S

0248 Jack of Hearts 4

0139 Cristos Clios

0373 Revenge van Moretus

0224 Hamlet Z

0350 Paloma 326

0299 Lex Larezzo

SPARENBERG,RALF 04: 1, 05: 1, 06: 1, 07: 1, 08: 1, 09: 2, 

10: 1, 17: 1, 18: 2,

0434 Zarlo

0423 Van Holder

0365 Quiberole

0125 Comdor

0110 Clash 6

0186 Extravagante T

0101 Cicasallca

0207 Global Gesa

0292 Leander W

0333 New Blue Bridge S

0248 Jack of Hearts 4

0139 Cristos Clios

0373 Revenge van Moretus

0224 Hamlet Z

0350 Paloma 326

0357 Potdorie

0299 Lex Larezzo

SPENGER,ROBERTO 02: 1, 04: 1, 08: 1, 15: 1, 17: 1,

0201 Galoubina

0057 Cannelloni 4

0038 Bucaria

0375 Rigatoni di Mama Maria

STAEDTLER,SOPHIE 12: 1, 14: 1,

0215 Greenboy 2

STANG,PETRA 13: 1, 15: 1, 16: 2,

0313 Lupo 93

0210 Go for me 6

0208 Gloria B.S.

0424 Veilchen 36

STELZER,VALENTINA 20: 2, 22: 1,

0032 Big De' Loghi

0255 Kaiser Karl AG

0025 Bacardi Feeling 11

STERNAGEL,BJOERN 06: 2, 09: 1, 10: 1,

0233 Helene 40

0082 Celeste ST

0016 Andlanta HaB Z

STOECKL,JULIANE 10: 1,

0054 Campino 383

0418 Uppsala vom Scheulenhof

0291 Lea Lanea

0107 Claretino vom Scheulenhof

0419 Urml vom Scheulenhof

0022 Asqui Z

0190 Feadh's Lass

STRECKHARDT,ALINA 23: 1, 24: 1,

0391 Sherano Z

STUBENVOLL,SIMONE 13: 1, 16: 1,

0038 Bucaria

0174 Dytona

SUESS,ANNA 08: 1,

0383 Santano 145

TAEUBER,SIEGFRIED 17: 2, 18: 2,

0147 Dalida 59

0021 Ashli

0027 Balue 5

0300 Lia 57
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Prfg:Startpl.

TANDLER,FABIENNE 03: 2,

0127 Comilisca T

0013 Aloutair T

TESCHNER,STEPHANIE 15: 1, 16: 1,

0216 Grey Georgina

THOMA,JOHANNA 12: 1, 13: 1, 16: 1,

0152 De Luna 10

TOMA,CONSTANTIA 12: 1, 13: 1, 14: 1, 15: 1, 16: 1, 20: 1, 

23: 1,

0321 Mike Tyson - P

0231 Hector P Z

TUERK,ROMY 17: 1, 18: 1, 19: 1,

0297 Leo Lausemaus 4

0326 Mona-Lou

0325 Molly Malone 16

0416 Una Festa BF

0226 Hannah W 3

UROSEVIC,ALEKSANDAR 13: 1, 15: 1, 16: 1, 17: 1, 20: 1, 23: 1,

0200 Gaillard's son

VIETH,NINA-MARIE 12: 2, 14: 2,

0034 Boa Island Lady

VOELKEL,MONIKA 02: 1, 03: 1, 04: 1, 05: 1, 08: 1, 13: 2, 

15: 1, 17: 1, 20: 1, 23: 1,

0225 Hanija

0005 Acalina 4

0061 Carlidos

0431 Weycalla

VOGT,ANTONIA 09: 1, 10: 2, 17: 1, 18: 1, 19: 2,

0074 Cash 240

0044 Cadorado

0048 Calino - Grey

0114 Coachella de Betze Z

WALDNER,VERENA 08: 1, 17: 1,

0113 Coachella 9

WANNINGER,MAGDALENA 10: 2, 19: 2, 25: 2,

0128 Commander 34

0141 Crunchip K

0360 Pro-Deo van de Bien

WANNINGER,THERESA 10: 1, 19: 1, 25: 1,

0128 Commander 34

0141 Crunchip K

0360 Pro-Deo van de Bien

WEBER,CELINA 20: 1, 22: 1,

0396 Snowgirl 3

WEIGERT,LENA 15: 1, 16: 1, 20: 1, 22: 1,

0179 Elia WE

WILKINSON,JENNIFER 15: 1, 16: 1,

0026 Bailey 164

WITTMANN,JULE 12: 1, 13: 1,

0266 Königshof´s Marta

WUEST,CLAUS 04: 1, 06: 1, 08: 1,

0258 Kannea BS

0257 Kamaro 17

0410 Thor 125

WUEST,SABINE 06: 1, 08: 1,

0257 Kamaro 17

WUNDERLICH,LENA 15: 1, 17: 1,

0177 Ehrenrunde N

0156 Delta Force

ZEILER,CIARA SHANIA 12: 2, 14: 2,

0394 Sina HZ

0041 CaBa Moonlight Rose

ZEUG,FRANZISKA 13: 1, 16: 1,

0344 On Spot I'm Hot

ZIMMERMANN,EMILIE 13: 1, 16: 1, 20: 1,

0040 C'est la vie Pepi
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